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EXHALL GRANGE

SPECIALIST SCHOOL

Exhall Grange Specialist School
Governor Attendance 2023/24
Staffing and Finance Committee

Staffing and Finance Committee

16-NOV
2023

24-APR
2024

11-JULY
2024

Ms Kerry Brown
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Mrs Nikki Hamilton

Mr John Davenport

Mrs Helen Seickell

Mrs Fiona Toye

Observers

Mrs Kerry Bosworth

Mr Andrew Commander

Apologies Given

Non-attendance — no apologies
Technical issues associated with Teams
Attended

Exceptional Personal circumstances




